MCEAVOUBEALTH

BAYOU HEALTH

Monthly Enrollments by Location
New Members

Reporting Month: December 2013
Effective: January 2014

Summary
Pro-active
Choice Auto Monthly Choice Newborn Pregnant Total
GSA Enrollments  Enrollments Transfers Rate Enrollments Women Reinstatements Enrollments
(2) (2) 3) (1+3/1+2+3) 4) (5) (6) (1+2+3+4+5+6)
862 989 366 55% 4 741 642 3,604
B 946 825 472 63% 0 797 725 3,765
961 1,049 344 55% 5 843 643 3,845
Total 2,769 2,863 1,182 58% 9 2,381 2,010 11,214

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are
included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.
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Details

Pro-active
Choice Auto Monthly Choice Newborn Pregnant Total
GSA Enrollments Enrollments Transfers Rate Enrollments Women Reinstatements  Enrollments
@) 2 3) (1+3/1+2+3) 4 (5) (6) (1+2+3+4+5+6)
A 862 989 366 55 % 4 741 642 3,604
New Orleans 534 649 204 53 % 0 459 372 2,218
JEFFERSON 242 296 97 53 % 0 230 196 1,061
ORLEANS 230 307 87 51 % 0 198 147 969
PLAQUEMINES 18 10 4 69 % 0 3 13 48
ST BERNARD 44 36 16 63 % 0 28 16 140
North Shore 328 340 162 59 % 4 282 270 1,386
LIVINGSTON 85 82 50 62 % 0 56 54 327
ST HELENA 4 7 2 46 % 0 3 3 19
ST TAMMANY 128 112 53 62 % 1 98 97 489
TANGIPAHOA 74 91 40 56 % 3 101 86 395
WASHINGTON 37 48 17 53 % 0 24 30 156

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are
included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.
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GSA

Baton Rouge

ASCENSION
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EAST FELICIANA
IBERVILLE
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ST LANDRY
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LAFOURCHE
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Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are

included in this report.
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Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.

Details

Monthly Choice
Rate
(1+3/1+2+3)
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Total
Enrollments
(1+2+3+4+5+6)
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. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
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ST JAMES

ST JOHN

ST MARY
TERREBONNE

12
30
29
91

11
28
42
50

12
17

47

69 %
63 %
46 %
73 %

o O o o

35
24
64

16
25
19
65

59
135
121
317

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are

included in this report.
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Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.

Page 4 of 6

Run Date: 01/06/2014



Details

Pro-active
Choice Auto Monthly Choice Newborn Pregnant Total
GSA Enroliments Enroliments Transfers Rate Enroliments Women Reinstatements  Enrollments
@) 2 3) (1+3/1+2+3) 4 (5) (6) (1+2+3+4+5+6)

Cc 961 1,049 344 55 % 5 843 643 3,845
Alexandria 180 204 46 53 % 0 173 157 760
AVOYELLES 26 28 10 56 % 0 22 43 129
CATAHOULA 4 9 2 40 % 0 3 5 23
CONCORDIA 19 26 7 50 % 0 12 7 71
GRANT 12 8 3 65 % 0 14 5 42
LASALLE 12 9 1 59 % 0 10 5 37
RAPIDES 68 95 16 47 % 0 80 70 329
VERNON 37 23 5 65 % 0 21 13 99
WINN 2 6 2 40 % 0 11 9 30
Lake Charles 193 184 120 63 % 3 148 105 753
ALLEN 14 19 5 50 % 0 10 10 58
BEAUREGARD 33 22 7 65 % 2 15 18 97
CALCASIEU 128 126 94 64 % 1 109 56 514
CAMERON 0 0 1 100 % 0 0 2 3
JEFFERSON DAVIS 18 17 13 65 % 0 14 19 81
Monroe 229 268 76 53 % 2 235 175 985
CALDWELL 3 4 0 43 % 0 7 21
EAST CARROLL 4 5 5 64 % 0 4 5 23
FRANKLIN 15 14 4 58 % 0 13 52
JACKSON 11 9 3 61 % 0 11 4 38

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are
included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.
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LINCOLN 23 24 8 56 % 0 22 8 85
MADISON 4 7 2 46 % 0 12 9 34
MOREHOUSE 29 19 5 64 % 0 22 12 87
OUACHITA 93 138 32 48 % 2 113 87 465
RICHLAND 15 18 7 55 % 0 14 14 68
TENSAS 2 0 0 100 % 0 2 0 4
UNION 27 12 9 75 % 0 16 11 75
WEST CARROLL 3 18 1 18 % 0 6 5 33
Shreveport 359 393 102 54 % 0 287 206 1,347
BIENVILLE 6 16 2 33 % 0 6 5 35
BOSSIER 58 77 25 52 % 0 56 30 246
CADDO 186 187 49 56 % 0 126 105 653
CLAIBORNE 8 13 0 38 % 0 9 11 41
DESOTO 22 18 1 56 % 0 21 9 71
NATCHITOCHES 25 25 0 50 % 0 25 12 87
RED RIVER 10 6 0 63 % 0 7 5 28
SABINE 16 11 3 63 % 0 14 17 61
WEBSTER 28 40 22 56 % 0 23 12 125

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month. Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted
once for the month, regardless of how many times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are
included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.
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